

Lawrence County Emergency Management Storm Shelter Registration Form



City:	Zip Code : Limits y Limits / In the Coun N / Example: 34.672156,	uty W
Property Location: Outside City GPS Coordinates (if available): Phone Number: Type of Shelter: Safe Room Storm Shelter Basement Entry Location: Garage Outside Crawl Space	Limits y Limits / In the CounN / Example: 34.672156,	wty
Outside Cit GPS Coordinates (if available): Phone Number: Safe Room Storm Shelter Basement Entry Location: Garage Outside Crawl Space	y Limits / In the Coun N / Example: 34.672156,	W -86.034064
Phone Number: Safe Room Storm Shelter Basement Control Contr	N / Example: 34.672156,	W -86.034064
Phone Number: Safe Room Storm Shelter Basement Intry Location: Garage Outside Crawl Space	Example: 34.672156,	-86.034064
Safe Room Storm Shelter Basement Entry Location: Garage Outside Crawl Space		
Safe Room Storm Shelter Basement Intry Location: Garage Outside Crawl Space	_ Mobile Num	ıber :
Storm Shelter Basement Entry Location: Garage Outside Crawl Space		
Outside Crawl Space	Location:	☐Below Ground (Basement)☐Partially Below Ground☐Ground Level
Special Needs of Family Members: (example	Garage Floor Basement Interior Living	
	e: Oxygen, Deaf/Hard of H	learing, Diabetic, Physical Limitations, etc.
Would you like email confirmation?	☐ Yes ☐ No	
f so, email address		
Signature of Person Filling out Form:		Date: / /

Please Submit Form To:

Lawrence County Emergency Management Agency
1 E. Courthouse Square Suite 101 – Mount Vernon, Mo. 65712

Lawrence County Emergency Management Agency

Press Release

Date: May 22, 2013

To: Media Outlets

Re: Storm Shelter Registration

Media Outlets,

In response to citizens of Lawrence County requesting the need/want to register their Storm Shelters with Emergency Services, Lawrence County Emergency Management Agency has developed a "Storm Shelter Registration Form. This form when filled out by the home/business owner will offer invaluable information during times of disasters. Currently the form is only available in paper, but as we move forward with the demand anticipated we are leaning forward to find a technological venue for this information.

When Lawrence County Emergency Management receives this information the information is placed onto the 911 Mapping system. This allows for pinpoint location of Storm Shelters in Lawrence County. This process is free to the Citizens of Lawrence County and is strongly encouraged to take the time to fill out the Registration.

The forms will be located in all County Offices in Lawrence County. Additionally, local City Halls will begin to have these forms available in the days to follow.

Chet Hunter

Lawrence County

Emergency Management Agency

Ph. 417-737-3041